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KFV Gotha

Name

Ludger Horn
Marko Drabek
Manuel Haustein
Sebastian Spittel
Ronny Steinbriick
Dennis Fliedner
Christian Offhaus
Marcel Pats

Sven Heuchert
Michael Dettke
Jirgen Hildebrandt
Roberto Strensch
Sebastian Scholtz
Tino Bischoff
Stephanie Nagel
Uwe Lotheisen
Karsten Schmidt
Felix Koéhler
Jasmin Bonsack
Enrico Roth
Marcel Reimertz
Johannes Trenks
Joérg Rohbock
André Weber
Torsten Fiedler
Uwe Thomas

Jan Meier
Dominik Armstroff
Stefan Muller
Matthias Teichreber
Jens Walter
Matthias Leinhos
Jonas Backhaus
Hubert John
Rene Offhaus
Stefan Briickner

Club

SV Seebergen
SSG Wechmar
Lok Gotha

SG Miuhlberg

SV Glnthersleben
SSG Wechmar
SG Remstadt
TSV Sundhausen
TSV Aspach

SSG Wechmar
SG Remstadt
TSV Sundhausen
SG Miihlberg
SSG Wechmar
TSV Sundhausen
TSV Sundhausen
SV Seebergen
SG Miuhlberg

SV Ginthersleben
TSV Aspach

SG Remstadt

SV Seebergen
SV Seebergen
TSV Aspach

SG Remstadt

SV Ginthersleben
SG Miihlberg
SSG Wechmar
SV Ginthersleben
TSV Aspach

TSV Aspach

SG Remstadt

Lok Gotha

SV Seebergen
SG Remstadt

SG Miihlberg

2 3 4 5 6
10 11 12 12 6
12 12 8 12 12
12 12 9 9 9
7 7 12 2 10
6 12 10 - 12
8 2 9 7 9
- - 9 1211
i L K K
12 9 8 7 12
11 11 5 6 1
12 10 4 10 7
2 - - 6 12
- 8 11 5 -
6 10 10 10 8
0 6 - - -
1 12 2 8 5
1 6 3 2 10
1 9 4 11 7
1 8 6 12 11
4 7 5 8 2
6 3 11 3 -
9 4 7 3 3
11 - 11 9 8
10 3 6 6 10
8 11 6 9 2
5 7 3 4 6
8 11 9 1 5
4 8 2 8 4
8 10 - 5 2
- 5 3 4 3
9 6 2 - 5
5 8 1 6 6
4 - 12 1 11
2 5 4 11 -
4 4 3 7 5
- 10 1 8 9
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Spielercup Kreisliga A, 2015/16
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Silber
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Bronze
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Punkte
143
140
133
126
118
118
114
112
110
102
101

99
98
96
95
92
88
88
87
87
83
83
81
80
80
80
79
75
73
72
70
68
67
66
62
59
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44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73

KFV Gotha

Birgit Boddin

Lucas Roth

Tim Hanninger
Marcel Kaiser
Michael Czerwinski
Christian Kleinsteuber
Christin Backhaus
Andreas Riede
Egbert Kirchner
Ronald Meier

Ives Brand
Hans-Jirgen Seupt
Eric Spittel

Peter Weber
Wilfried Kleinsteuber
Tobias Bley

Margrit Mortz

Kai Wagner
Waldemar Baumbach
Anette Fink

Peter Weiz

Dirk Hildebrandt
Norbert Klippstein
Hartmut Birkholz
Bjorn Wieden
Jirgen Heider
Karl-Heinz Flohrer
Carmen Frank
Diana Spittel

Udo Krause
Stephan Gerlach
Hans-Joachim Issel
Matthias Schmidt
Bastian Flottmann
Mario Lattermann
Rudiger Armstroff
Holger Stichling

Lok Gotha

SSG Wechmar
SV Ginthersleben
Lok Gotha

TSV Aspach

TSV Sundhausen
Lok Gotha

TSV Sundhausen
TSV Aspach

TSV Aspach

SV Seebergen
SG Muhlberg

SV Ginthersleben
Lok Gotha

TSV Sundhausen
Lok Gotha

Lok Gotha

TSV Sundhausen
TSV Sundhausen
SV Ginthersleben
SV Glnthersleben
SG Remstadt

SV Seebergen
Lok Gotha

SG Muhlberg

SV Ginthersleben
Lok Gotha

SG Remstadt

SV Ginthersleben
SV Ginthersleben
SSG Wechmar
SSG Wechmar
SV Ginthersleben
SSG Wechmar
SG Mihlberg

SG Mihlberg
SSG Wechmar
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58
57
57
53
51
48
a7
45
41
41
41
39
37
37
34
29
26
25
23
23
23
20
20
18
17
16
13
12
11
11
10
10
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74
75
76
7
78
79
80

KFV Gotha

Kevin Rades
Gunar Kronfeld
Tobias Grul
Jens Lotheisen
Karsten Pawlick
Jens Muller
Nico Baumbach

SV Seebergen
SSG Wechmar
SV Ginthersleben
TSV Sundhausen
SSG Wechmar
TSV Aspach

TSV Sundhausen
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